
Sl. No. M.Tech. M.Sc. MBA

(I)

(a) Development fee 3,000 3,000 3,000

(b) Corpus fee 1,000 1,000 1,000

(c) Student Aided Fund 1,000 1,000 1,000

(d) Alumni fee 1,000 1,000 1,000

(e) T & P Charges 500 0 500

(f) Misc. fee 500 500 500

7,000 6,500 7,000

(II)
(a) Admission fee 1,000 1,000 1,000

(b) Tuition fee 35,000 8,000 40,000

(c)  Library fee 500 500 500

(d) I T System fee 1,000 1,000 1,000

(e) Transport facility 300 300 300

(f) Medical facility 300 300 300

(g) Examination fee 1,000 1,000 1,000

39,100 12,100 44,100

(III)

(a) Gymkhana/Sport fee 1,000 1,000 1,000

(b) Mediclaim Insurance 270 270 270

1,270 1,270 1,270

(IV)

(a) Hostel seat Rent* 1,000 1,000 1,000

(b) Light and Water charges * 1,000 1,000 1,000

(c) Cable TV* 130 130 130

(d) BHM Contribution* 1,000 1,000 1,000

(e) Mess Establishment* 1,000 1,000 1,000

4,130 4,130 4,130

(V)

(a) Instututional Caution Money 5,000 5,000 5,000

(b) Hostel Caution Money * 10,000 10,000 10,000
15,000 15,000 15,000

(A)

(i) Hosteller 66,500 39,000 71,500

(ii) Non-hosteller 52,370 24,870 57,370

(B) 14,000 14,000 14,000

Notes:
(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

Semester Fee (Others) 

Subtotal

Under special circumstances, a student can stay outside the Institute hostels (non-hosteller) with 
permission from the Dean (SW).

First Semester Fee (in Rupees) Structure for M.Tech., M.Sc., and MBA Programs wef 2017-18

 Institutional Fee (Once During Admission) 

Semester Fee (Institute)

Subtotal 

HEAD

Semester Fee (Hostel) 

Refundable/Adjustable

Subtotal

Subtotal

Subtotal

Total Amount to be paid

Dean (Academic)

Hostel Mess Advance (Adjustable with mess bills)

Tution fee is waived for SC/ST students in M.Tech. Programs.

Star (*) marked items are meant for students staying in the Institute hostels (hosteller) only.

Any amount already paid to CCMT/CCMN/Institute towards admission is to be deducted from the fee 
under item (A). The net (left over) amount under this item is to be paid by a demand draft drawn in favor 
of Director, NIT Silchar and payable at Silchar. 

The amount (Rs. 14,000/-) shown under item (B) is to be paid by another demand draft drawn in favor of 
BHM, NIT Silchar, payable at Silchar.


